OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
4-speed Automatic VIp Transmission
17 X 7.0 Aluminum Wheels

Deep Tint Sunscreen Glass

Speed Control

Full Size Spare Tire

Sxt Appearance Group

Sirius Satellite Radio System

24b Sxt Customer Preferred Order
Selection Pkg

P235/65r17 Performance Owl Tires
Luxury Front/rear Floor Mats
3.71V6 Engine

Cloth Low-back Bucket Seats

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Molded-in-color Front/rear Fascia
Molded-in-color Body Side Moldings
Molded-in-color Fender Flares

Roof Rack Side Rails

Fold-away Pwr Mirrors

Light-tinted Solar Control Glass

Black License Plate Brow

Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers
Rear Window Wiper/washer

INTERIOR

Cloth Low-back Bucket Seats-inc: Front
Passenger Forward Fold Flat Seat,
Underseat Storage Drawer

Rear 65/35 Split Folding Reclining Seat
Front/rear Floor Mats

Center Floor Console

Tilt Steering Column

Instrument Cluster W/tach And Tire
Pressure Monitoring Warning Lamp
Pwr Windows W/driver One-touch
Speed Sensitive Pwr Door Locks
Remote Keyless Entry

Model Nitro

Year 2007

VIN 1D8GT28K77W733209
Trim SXT Nav TV

Color Light Khaki Metallic
Engine  3.7L V6 Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

18

Sentry Key Theft Deterrent System

Air Conditioning

Rear Window Defroster

Am/fm/cd Mp3 Radio-inc: (6) Speakers
Front/rear 12v Pwr Outlet

115v Auxiliary Pwr Outlet

Map/dome Reading Lamps

llluminated Entry

Cargo Compartment Lamp

MECHANICAL

3.71 (226) V6 Engine

6-speed Manual Transmission
Rear Wheel Drive

All Speed Traction Control
Electronic Stability Program
600-amp Maintenance Free Battery
160-amp Alternator

3.21 Axle Ratio

Corporate 8.25" Rear Axle
P225/75r16 All Season Bsw Tires
Compact Spare Tire W/tire Carrier Winch
16" X 7" Styled Steel Wheels

Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering

Pwr 4-wheel Disc Brakes

4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes

SAFETY

Driver & Front Passenger Multistage
Airbags W/occupant Classification System
Supplemental Side Air Bags

Child Seat Anchor System

Dual Note Horn

Total Base Price
4-speed Automatic VIp Transmission
17 X 7.0 Aluminum Wheels
Deep Tint Sunscreen Glass
Speed Control
Full Size Spare Tire
Sxt Appearance Group
Sirius Satellite Radio System
24b Sxt Customer Preferred Order Selection Pkg
P235/65r17 Performance Owl Tires
Luxury Front/rear Floor Mats

HIGHWAY MPG

24

$19,225.00

$825.00
$335.00
$300.00
$250.00
$245.00
$200.00
$195.00
$175.00
$100.00

$30.00

$21,880.00




