CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * 4-speed Automatic VIp Transmission
- * 17 X 7.0 Aluminum Wheels
- * Deep Tint Sunscreen Glass
- * Speed Control
- * Full Size Spare Tire
- * Sxt Appearance Group
- * Sirius Satellite Radio System
- * 24b Sxt Customer Preferred Order Selection Pkg
- * P235/65r17 Performance Owl Tires
- * Luxury Front/rear Floor Mats
- * 3.7l V6 Engine
- * Cloth Low-back Bucket Seats

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

- * Molded-in-color Front/rear Fascia
- * Molded-in-color Body Side Moldings
- * Molded-in-color Fender Flares
- * Roof Rack Side Rails
- * Fold-away Pwr Mirrors
- * Light-tinted Solar Control Glass
- * Black License Plate Brow
- * Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers
- * Rear Window Wiper/washer

INTERIOR

- Cloth Low-back Bucket Seats-inc: Front Passenger Forward Fold Flat Seat, Underseat Storage Drawer
- * Rear 65/35 Split Folding Reclining Seat
- * Front/rear Floor Mats
- * Center Floor Console
- * Tilt Steering Column
- * Instrument Cluster W/tach And Tire Pressure Monitoring Warning Lamp
- * Pwr Windows W/driver One-touch
- * Speed Sensitive Pwr Door Locks
- * Remote Keyless Entry

Trim

- * Sentry Key Theft Deterrent System
- * Air Conditioning
- * Rear Window Defroster
- * Am/fm/cd Mp3 Radio-inc: (6) Speakers
- * Front/rear 12v Pwr Outlet
- * 115v Auxiliary Pwr Outlet
- * Map/dome Reading Lamps
- * Illuminated Entry
- * Cargo Compartment Lamp

MECHANICAL

- * 3.7l (226) V6 Engine
- * 6-speed Manual Transmission
- * Rear Wheel Drive
- * All Speed Traction Control
- * Electronic Stability Program
- * 600-amp Maintenance Free Battery
- * 160-amp Alternator
- * 3.21 Axle Ratio
- * Corporate 8.25" Rear Axle
- * P225/75r16 All Season Bsw Tires
- * Compact Spare Tire W/tire Carrier Winch
- * 16" X 7" Styled Steel Wheels
- * Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering
- * Pwr 4-wheel Disc Brakes
- * 4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes

SAFETY

- Driver & Front Passenger Multistage
 Airbags W/occupant Classification System
- * Supplemental Side Air Bags
- * Child Seat Anchor System
- * Dual Note Horn

Model	Nitro
Year	2007
VIN	1D8GT28K77W733209

SXT Nav TV

Color	Light Khaki Metallic
Engine	3.7L V6 Engine

Total Base Price	\$19,225.00
4-speed Automatic VIp Transmission	\$825.00
17 X 7.0 Aluminum Wheels	\$335.00
Deep Tint Sunscreen Glass	\$300.00
Speed Control	\$250.00
Full Size Spare Tire	\$245.00
Sxt Appearance Group	\$200.00
Sirius Satellite Radio System	\$195.00
24b Sxt Customer Preferred Order Selection Pkg	\$175.00
P235/65r17 Performance Owl Tires	\$100.00
Luxury Front/rear Floor Mats	\$30.00

MSRP \$21,880.00